

OPENING ITEMS APPROVAL OF AGENDA APPROVAL OF MINUTES

1. Consider Approval of the Minutes from the Regular Meeting Held on June 13, 2023

PUBLIC HEARING

2. Cannabis/Lower Potency Hemp Product Interim Ordinance

CONSENT AGENDA

- 3. Repeal Emergency Ordinance No. 7-12-2022 on the Sale of Hemp Derived THC Food and Beverages
- 4. Introduction of an Ordinance for the Request of Vesta, LLC to Rezone 1030 East Southview Drive
- 5. Introduction of an Ordinance for the Request of the City of Marshall to Rezone Various London Road Properties from a B-1 Limited District and R-1 One-Family Residence District to R-4 Higher Density-Multi Family Residence District
- 6. Consider Request of Southwest Minnesota State University for Homecoming Parade (Saturday-October 14, 2023)
- 7. Consider Approval for a Temporary On-Sale Liquor License for Visit Marshall -Prairie Jam
- 8. Consider Approval of the Bills/Project Payments

APPROVAL OF ITEMS PULLED FROM CONSENT

NEW BUSINESS

- 9. Request for an Interim Use Permit for Storage Container in a B-3 General Business District at 1300 Susan Drive
- 10. Pre-Development Agreement for Affordable Family Apartment Complex and Senior Independent Living Complex
- 11. Presentation of the 2022 City of Marshall Audit
- 12. Project ST-002-2023: Bituminous Overlay on Various City Streets Additional Paving at the Wastewater Facility
- 13. Authorize Staff to Draft Final Lease Agreement with Adult Basic Education (ABE) Program Effective August 1, 2023, through July 31, 2024.
- 14. Consider Appointments to Various Boards, Commission, Bureaus, and Authorities

COUNCIL REPORTS

- 15. Commission/Board Liaison Reports
- 16. Councilmember Individual Items

STAFF REPORTS

- 17. City Administrator
- 18. Director of Public Works/City Engineer
- 19. City Attorney

INFORMATION ONLY

- 20. Public Housing Commission April Minutes
- 21. Investments
- 22. Building Permits

MEETINGS

23. Upcoming Meetings

ADJOURN

Disclaimer: These agendas have been prepared to provide information regarding an upcoming meeting of the Common Council of the City of Marshall. This document does not claim to be complete and is subject to change.